)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 05:08:55 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1399 General Bill, By Hayes, Bryan, Courtney, Giese, Holland, Leventis, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, McGill, Moore,
M.F. Mullinax, M.T. Rose, Russell, Thomas and Wilson

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 73 to Title 39 so as to provide for the State
Commodity Code.

03/18/92
03/18/92
04/28/92
04/29/92
04/30/92
05/05/92
05/05/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-33
Read second time SJ-316

Read third time and sent to House SJ-29

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-16

Page 1 of 1



