## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:08:55 am

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1399 General Bill, By Hayes, Bryan, Courtney, Giese, Holland, Leventis, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, McGill, Moore, M.F. Mullinax, M.T. Rose, Russell, Thomas and Wilson

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 73 to Title 39 so as to provide for the State Commodity Code.

03/18/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/18/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
04/28/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-33
04/29/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-316
04/30/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-29
05/05/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
05/05/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-16